LEIFTING
GERRUK

Higher Lifting Jib

Product information

Higher Lifting Jib When a greater lift height is required or a lift over a static obstruction the High Lifting Jib is the perfect solution, with the
same attributes as the carriage mounted jib.

Standard Features

Multi hook positioning from 1000-1750 load centres

Supplied complete with Swivel hook and bow shackle

Quick release bottom hangers supplied as standard

Lifting eye at centre of gravity for ease of movement and mounting on to forklift
Painted bright orange for safety




Part code

6221

6221

6221

6221

6221

6221

6221

WLL
ton

Model

IHJ-1.0

IHJ-2.0

IHJ-3.0

IHJ-4.0

IHJ-5.0

IHJ-6.0

IHJ-7.0

Weight
kg

240
253
253
253
276
310

310

Delivery time



	Higher Lifting Jib

