



Higher Lifting Jib

Product information

Higher Lifting Jib When a greater lift height is required or a lift over a static obstruction the High Lifting Jib is the perfect solution, with the same attributes as the carriage mounted jib.

Standard Features

- Multi hook positioning from 1000-1750 load centres
- Supplied complete with Swivel hook and bow shackle
- Quick release bottom hangers supplied as standard
- Lifting eye at centre of gravity for ease of movement and mounting on to forklift
- Painted bright orange for safety

Part code	WLL ton	Model	Delivery time	Weight kg
6221	1	IHJ-1.0	2	240
6221	2	IHJ-2.0	2	253
6221	3	IHJ-3.0	2	253
6221	4	IHJ-4.0	2	253
6221	5	IHJ-5.0	2	276
6221	6	IHJ-6.0	2	310
6221	7	IHJ-7.0	2	310